PRODUCT HIGHLIGHTS
 9 5-pin M12 quick  connec t
 9 Bui l t - in  dr iver
 9 PNP and NPN strobe input
smar tvis ionl ights.com
RL300
P R O D U C T  D A T A  S H E E T
Large Area

Mounting options include four T-slots and four M4 threaded
holes on the RL300 ring light.
Optional Mounting Hardware:
T-Slots = M5 x 0.8 mm T-Nut
Threaded screw Holes = M4 screws
Camera Mount For RL300
Part #: BKT0005
smar tvis ionl ights.com
505470WHI
625 850
940530
ACCESSORIES
Power Cables
Lengths Part Number
5 m 5PM12-5
10 m 5PM12-10
15 m 5PM12-15
6 smar tvis ionl ights.com
Camera Mounting Adapter
Description Part Number
Camera Mount BKT0005
Jumper Cables
Length Part Number
300 mm 5PM12-J300
1000 mm 5PM12-J1000
2000 mm 5PM12-J2000
Step-Up Kits *
Lens Thread Size Part Number
25 mm SU25.5-46
27 mm SU27-46
30.5 mm SU30.5-46
34 mm SU34-46
35.5 mm SU35.5-46
37 mm SU37-46
39 mm SU39-46
40.5 mm SU40.5-46
43 mm SU46-46
Step-Down Kits
Lens Thread Size Part Number